Ventilation ducts and fittings are intended to transport air inside buildings and removing polluted air outside.
VAERK Ducts and fittings  1/4
Item no. Supplier index Product name EAN code
Internal
dimensions [mm]
Material Colour Features Thermal Resistance (°C)
7800443010 KO100-05/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.145 Ø100 PVC white Length 50 cm 40
7800443011 KO100-10/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.152 Ø100 PVC white Length 100 cm 40
7800443012 KO100-15/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.169 Ø100 PVC white Length 150 cm 40
7800443040 KO100-20/Vaerk Flat to round duct connector 5.709.728.473.534 Ø100 ABS white 40
7800443013 KO100-21/Vaerk Round duct nipple 5.709.728.473.176 Ø100 ABS white 40
7800443014 KO100-22/Vaerk Round duct nipple with non-return valve 5.709.728.473.183 Ø100 ABS white Non-return valve 40
7800443041 KO100-23/15/Vaerk Elow 15' for round ducts 5.709.728.473.541 Ø100 ABS white Angle 15' 40
7800443042 KO100-23/45/Vaerk Elbow 45' for round ducts 5.709.728.473.558 Ø100 ABS white Angle 45' 40
7800443015 KO100-23/90/Vaerk Elbow 90' for round ducts 5.709.728.473.190 Ø100 ABS white Angle 90' 40
7800443016 KO100-26/Vaerk T-piece for round ducts 5.709.728.473.206 Ø100 ABS white 40
7800443017 KO100-28/Vaerk Handle for round ducts 5.709.728.473.220 Ø100 ABS white 40
7800443018 KO100-30/Vaerk Exhaust grille for round ducts 5.709.728.473.244 Ø100 ABS white 40
STATIONSALLEEN 40 • DK-2730 HERLEV
Ventilation ducts and fittings are intended to transport air inside buildings and removing polluted air outside.
VAERK Ducts and fittings  2/4
STATIONSALLEEN 40 • DK-2730 HERLEV
Item no. Supplier index Product name EAN code
Internal
dimensions [mm]
Material Colour Features Thermal Resistance (°C)
7800443019 KO125-05/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.275 Ø125 PVC white Length 50 cm 40
7800443020 KO125-10/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.282 Ø125 PVC white Length 100 cm 40
7800443021 KO125-15/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.299 Ø125 PVC white Length 150 cm 40
7800443022 KO125-21/Vaerk Round duct nipple 5.709.728.473.305 Ø125 ABS white 40
7800443023 KO125-22/Vaerk Round duct nipple with non-return valve 5.709.728.473.312 Ø125 ABS white Non-return valve 40
7800443043 KO125-23/45/Vaerk Elbow 45' for round ducts 5.709.728.473.602 Ø125 ABS white Angle 45' 40
7800443024 KO125-23/90/Vaerk Elbow 90' round ducts 5.709.728.473.329 Ø125 ABS white Angle 90' 40
7800443025 KO125-26/Vaerk T-piece for round ducts 5.709.728.473.336 Ø125 ABS white 40
7800443026 KO125-27/Vaerk Wall flange for round ducts 5.709.728.473.343 Ø125 ABS white 40
7800443027 KO125-28/Vaerk Handle for round ducts 5.709.728.473.367 Ø125 ABS white 40
7800443057 KO125-29/Vaerk
Round ducts reduction (Ø 125/100 mm),
white
5.709.728.549.895 Ø125 ABS white 40
7800443031 KO150-05/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.428 Ø150 PVC white Length 50 cm 40
7800443032 KO150-10/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.435 Ø150 PVC white Length 100 cm 40
Ventilation ducts and fittings are intended to transport air inside buildings and removing polluted air outside.
VAERK Ducts and fittings  3/4
STATIONSALLEEN 40 • DK-2730 HERLEV
Item no. Supplier index Product name EAN code
Internal
dimensions [mm]
Material Colour Features Thermal Resistance (°C)
7800443033 KO150-15/Vaerk Round duct 5.709.728.473.442 Ø150 PVC white Length 150 cm 40
7800443034 KO150-21/Vaerk Round duct nipple 5.709.728.473.459 Ø150 ABS white 40
7800443035 KO150-22/Vaerk Round duct nipple with non-return valve 5.709.728.473.466 Ø150 ABS white Non-return valve 40
7800443036 KO150-23/Vaerk elbow piece 90' for round ducts 5.709.728.473.473 Ø150 ABS white Angle 90' 40
7800443037 KO150-26/Vaerk T-piece for round ducts 5.709.728.473.480 Ø150 ABS white 40
7800443038 KO150-28/Vaerk Handle for round ducts 5.709.728.473.503 Ø150 ABS white 40
7800443030 KO150-29/Vaerk Round duct reduction 5.709.728.473.398 Ø150 ABS white 40
7800443058 KP55-10/Vaerk Flat duct (55x110 mm) 1,0 m long, white 5.709.728.549.901 55x110 PVC white Length 100 cm 40
7800443008 KP55-20/Vaerk Flat to round duct connector KP55-20 5.709.728.473.114 55x110 ABS white 40
7800443059 KP55-21/Vaerk Flat duct connector (55x110 mm), white 5.709.728.549.918 55x110 ABS white 40
7800443009 KP55-23/Vaerk MurrØrs bØjning xx grader plast Ø100mm 90’ 5.709.728.473.121 55x110 ABS white Angle 90' 40
7800443060 KP55-24/90/Vaerk Horizontal flat elbow 90' (55x110 mm), white 5.709.728.549.925 55x110 ABS white Angle 90' 40
Ventilation ducts and fittings are intended to transport air inside buildings and removing polluted air outside.
VAERK Ducts and fittings  4/4
STATIONSALLEEN 40 • DK-2730 HERLEV
Item no. Supplier index Product name EAN code
Internal
dimensions [mm]
Material Colour Features Thermal Resistance (°C)
7800443061 KP55-25/Vaerk Vertical flat elbow 90' (55x110 mm), white 5.709.728.549.932 55x110 ABS white Angle 90' 40
7800443062 KP55-28/Vaerk Flat duct holder (55x110 mm), white 5.709.728.549.956 55x110 ABS white 40
7800443063 KP75-10/Vaerk Flat duct (75x150 mm) 1,0 m long, white 5.709.728.549.963 75x150 PVC white Length 100 cm 40
7800443028 KP75-20/Vaerk Flat to round duct connector 5.709.728.473.374 75x150 ABS white 40
7800443064 KP75-21/Vaerk Flat duct connector (75x150 mm), white 5.709.728.549.970 75x150 ABS white 40
7800443029 KP75-23/Vaerk murrØrs bØjning xx grader plast Ø100mm 90’ 5.709.728.473.381 75x150 ABS white Angle 90' 40
7800443065 KP75-24/Vaerk Horizontal flat elbow 90' (75x150 mm), white 5.709.728.549.987 75x150 ABS white 40
7800443066 KP75-25/Vaerk Vertical flat elbow 90' (75x150 mm), white 5.709.728.549.994 75x150 ABS white 40
7800443067 KP75-28/Vaerk Flat duct holder (75x150 mm), white 5.709.728.550.013 75x150 ABS white 40
7800443039 RKO/Vaerk Round ducts reduction – multistage 5.709.728.473.510 Ø100/110/120/125/153 ABS white 40